PRODUCT FEATURE
ENVIRONMENTAL
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
STORAGE TEMPERATURE:
HUMIDITY (Non-Condensing):
COOLING:
VIBRATION FREQUENCY:
MTBF:

High Power Constant Current
LED Driver | 48 Watts Max.
Project Name:
Type:
MODEL SELECTION
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION - ESS1025-XX-YYY
The Power To Drive Innovations
XXX : Maximum Forward Voltage (Vf)
YY : Constant Current Output (If)
AC : Input terminal block
DC : Outout terminal block
0-10V : Dimming control terminal block
MODEL
CONSTANT CURRENT MODE
V (DC) A (Ma) Max. W
ESS1048-24 24, ±5% 2000 48
ESS1048-36 36, ±5% 1330 48
ESL1048-48 48, ±5% 960 48
Note: Constant Voltage models are not dimmable
MODEL
CONSTANT CURRENT MODE
A (mA) V (DC) Max. W
ESS1048-24-C2500 2500 – 2000 14 – 25 48
ESS1048-36-C1660 1660 – 1330 24 – 36 48
ESS1048-48-C1200 1200 – 960 30 – 50 48
ESS1048-72-C0830 830 - 660 40 - 72 48